Ergebnisliste

1. Klasse Madchen

Rang

Start-
nummer

Familienname

Vorname

KI.

Jahr-
gang

Laufzeit

1. Lauf | 2. Lauf |Gesamt

Witzmann

Lena

1b

30,3

30,9

61,2

Hochhold

Juliane

la

33,5

32,1

65,6

Mayr

Jara

1b

46,9

39,8

86,7

N|W|FR|[>~

Oberndorfer

Paula

la

N

N

OO |IN|OO|O|R~|[W[IN]|PF

=
o

[EEN
AN

=
N

=
w

H
~

=
(¢

[EnY
()]

(=Y
~

=
[e0)

=
o

N
o

N
=Y

N
N

N ...

Nicht angetreten

Disqualifiziert




