

Ergebnisliste
1. Klasse Mädchen

Rang	Start- nummer	Familienname	Vorname	Kl.	Jahr- gang	Laufzeit		
						1. Lauf	2. Lauf	Gesamt
1	4	Witzmann	Lena	1b		30,3	30,9	61,2
2	1	Hochhold	Juliane	1a		33,5	32,1	65,6
3	3	Mayr	Jara	1b		46,9	39,8	86,7
4	2	Oberndorfer	Paula	1a		N		N
5								
6								
7								
8								
9								
10								
11								
12								
13								
14								
15								
16								
17								
18								
19								
20								
21								
22								

N ... Nicht angetreten

D ...

Disqualifiziert